
21

21

22

22

23

23

24

24

25

25

26

26

27

27

28

28

29 30

F

E E

D D

C C

B B

AA

F

Mc
Kin

ney
 Br

.

River

Cane

Bald

Mountain

Creek

Elk

Shoal
Creek

Creek

Jac
ks

Mtn.

Creek

Bald

Toe

River
North

Toe

Riv
er

River

Cane

PISGAH

NATIONAL

FOREST

Ma
tch

 Li
ne

 A
Ma

tch
 Li

ne
 A

Ma
tch

 Li
ne

 A
Ma

tch
 Li

ne
 A

Ma
tch

 Li
ne

 D
Ma

tch
 Li

ne
 D

Match Line C
Match Line C

Match Line B
Match Line B

Match Line B
Match Line B

Ma
tch

 Li
ne

 D
Ma

tch
 Li

ne
 D

Match Line C
Match Line C

PISGAH

Sioux

Lewisburg

Swiss
Cane River

Bald Creek Burnsville
Pop. 1,717

Windom

Micaville

Newdale

Ramseytown

Higgins

Day Book

Toledo

Bee Log

BaldMtn.Church

Banks Creek Church

Bowring
Chapel

Cane RiverChurch

Center Church

Clay Mound
Church

ClearmontChurch

Covy Rock
Church

CrabtreeChurch

Dayton BendChurch

Double IslandBaptist Church

Green Mtn.Church

Harmony
Church

HarrisMemorialChurch

Church
Holiness

HortonHillChurch

Jacks Creek
Church

ChapelMiller

North BendChurch

PilgrimChapel

PleasantGap Ch.

Hughes
Cem.

PleasantGroveChurch

Plum BranchChurch

Shoal Creek
Church

YoungChapel

Cane River 
Middle-High

School

Mountain
HeritageHigh Sch.

MaylandCom. College

Micaville
Elem. Sch.

Burnsville
Elementary

School

School
Middle

E. Yancey

Bald Creek
Elem. Sch.

Elem. Sch.
Bee Log

Clearmont
ElementarySchool

West Burnsville
Church

Little Bald Mtn.

1386

1445

1336

1414

1444

1413

1387

1410

1386

1385

1409

1408

1458

1407

1405

1404

1404

1403

1402

1401

1406

1457
1442

1411

1395

1417
1340

1340

1448

1344

1339

13361346

1345

1345

1347

1348

1350

1351

1352

1426
1351

1337

1353

1335

1335

1333

1422

1318

1416

1419

1333

1331 1333

1332

1357

1358

1359

1418

1354

1355

1356

1361

1362

1360

1388

1389

1396

1313

1308

1317

1317

1316 1308

1314

1319
1312

1330

1324

1325

1323

1384

1383

1383

1441

1382

1425

1341

1336

1338

1367

1336
1373

1443

1369

1395

1393 1392

1391

1390

1381

1366

1365

1364
1336

1334

1336

1356

1340

1417

1363
1362

1428

1369

1153

1149

1321
1309

1450

1449

1397

1452

1133

1131

1132

1202
1451

1446

1394

1128

1130

1129

1128

1128

1134

1135

1377

1378

1438

1437

1376
1455

1196 1196

1138

1438
1375

1459

1374
1428

1139

1195

1139

1200

1372
1371

1428
1429

1436

1140

1182

1109

1447

1329

1369

13681377

1114

1115

1115

1116

1117

1136

1136

1137

1136

1119

1122

1126

1126

1454
1454

1379 1379

1380

1395

1203

1391

1453

1121

1456 1140

1392

1127

1460

1197

1149
1147

1320

1308

1186

1307

1308

1148

1146

1146

1145

1322

1321

1144

1144

1189

1143

1142

1326
1323

1327

1328

1434

1142 1147

1141

1307

1427

1427

1201

11871208

1462

1194

1190

1152

1162

1306

1433

1301

1302

1305

1300

1300

1162

1152

1423

1185
11851151

1150

1435

1432

1424

1304

1303

1431

1169

1461

1315

1314

1311

1310

1305

1440

19
1444

.45

2.25

.37

.77

.31

.58

.18

.20

2.38

.60

3.06

.52

.25

.16

1.6
0

1.5
1

.63

.67

.46

19
19

19

19

197

197

197

1405

1404

1451
.04

.05
.07.26

.63

.21
.22

.16.13

.29

.36

.69

1.49

.41

.14

1.5
6

.80

.23

.48

.48

.24

.45

1.05 1.48

.58
.15

.52

1395

1395

1.3
0

.67

.76

1.57

.60

.46

.80 1128

.62

.56

.41

.28

.71

1.21

.29

.21 .40

.42

.50

.81

.78 .40
1.09

.69

1.7
3

1.21

.46
.27

.13

.26 .66

.69

.18

.29 .15

.07

.16

.16.20 .19.06

.15

.32

.48

1376

.21.18

.18

1196

.17

.20.53

.36

.23

.20

1.01

.39

.64

.69

.58

1.0
2

1336

1.0
0

.44

.32

.39

.52 .10
.14

.40

.21

.11

.41

1.11

.14

.48

.47

.99

.31

1.64
1.88

2.44

.52

.05

.33

4.00

.48

.29

.37

.69

.34

1.03

.42

.72

.30

.41

1.18

1.51

.52

.79

.27

.54

.79

.33

.46

1.1
0

1336

1.0
6

.05 .77

.64

1338

.52

.45

.43

.21 .98

.86

.96

.26
.36

.94

.39

.34.70

.30

.98

.17

1416

1.00

.96

.22

1.24

1.09

1.67

.76

1.58

2.8
2

1.15

.88

.23

.92

.64
2.99

2.83

1308

1313

.09
.38

3.78

.45

1.14

1.9
9

.36

1.1
9

.40

.24

1308

.90

.79

.702.29

1308

1308

1.48

.80

.21

.20

1.13

.57

.08

.49

1.22

.51.11

.20

.12

.06

.37

.63

.33

.31 .18

.35
.16 .15 1142

1.2
1

1.18

1.57

.59
.27

.18.29

1.13

.25

.59

.15
.08 .06

.48

.41

1329

.67

.12
.18

.21 .08

.11
.21

.10

.05.12

.36

.10

.60 .37

.03

.09
.10

.12

.21

.33

.32

.16

.07
.26

.38

.14.08

.25
.28

.30

.43

1.28

.70

.05.05

1.37

.35
.50

.06
.20

.76

.92

.45

.57

.18

.71

.87

1198

.01

.11 .07
.21

.96

.84

.11

.43
.47

.05

.43

.79

.83

.39
.47.03.26.25

1.8
6

.50

.72

.36

.69

.80

.71
.34

.13

.03

.02

.16 .05

.13

.06.03

1.18

1.13

.51

.42

.97 .68

.99

.04

.49

.37 1.25

2.21 1.92

.92

.19

.49

.26

.53

1.53

.50

1.30

.64

.54

.97

.76

.41

.60

1.541411 1412 .41

.37

.63

1420

.58

.98

1.3
0

.63

1.34

.49

.18

.16

.15

1.00

1.49

1.66

.48

.36 .23
.10

.04

.01

.07 .12

.41

.27

.25

.08 .10 .23 .23
.34 .04

.70

2.0
2

1.3
9

.60

.31

.14

.12
.15

.55

1.82

.88

.44

.05

.05.07

.18

.49 .48

.20

.37

.20 .10
.35

1.38

1.4
9

.16

.25

.39

1.0
4

.25

1.16

.83

1.6
8

1.58

.18

.52 .82

.33

.31

.38

.69

1.45

.29

1305

.51

.38

.81

.14

.76

.28

197

197

197

197

19

19
19 19

19

80

80

80

.90

1138

BLACK

MO
UN

TA
IN

RAILROAD

.43

.49

.01

.01

.73

.12

.11
.07

1461.07

.28

80

.15

1432

19

.02

.06

1152

.79

.03

.08

19

1417

1343 1340
.03

.06

1339

1339

.45

.09

1395

.51

.98

1408

19

1386

1411
.05

1411 1354

19

1355

1354

1365

1336

.16

19

.18

1.33

1393

1134

19

.85

19
1136

.12

.40

1137

1136

.10

.93

1336

.76

.59

1348

.74

1.6
1

.05

.01

.20

1361

1203

1388

.18

.32

.17

1382

1333

.21

.36

1336

.66

1308

1.60

1308

1317

1312.17

.05

.99

1445

.15

.26

.34

.71

1452

1394

1392
.05

.45

.95

.59

.11

.03

19

1336

.05

1186

YANCEY COUNTY
NORTH CAROLINA

BRIDGE LOCATION MAP
PREPARED BY THE

NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS AND ASSESSMENTS UNIT - MAPPING SECTION

IN COOPERATION WITH THE
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

SCALE

10,000 FOOT GRID BASED ON NORTH CAROLINA PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM
LAMBERT CONFORMAL CONIC PROJECTION

SHEET 3 OF 3

DIVISION 13          DISTRICT 2               YANCEY COUNTY               NORTH CAROLINA          199

CO
PIE

S O
F T

HI
S M

AP
 AR

E A
VA

ILA
BL

E
TO

 TH
E P

UB
LIC

 AT
 N

OM
IN

AL
 C

OS
T.

AD
DR

ES
S:

    
    

   N
.C

. D
EP

AR
TM

EN
T O

F T
RA

NS
PO

RT
AT

IO
N

    
    

   M
SA

U 
- M

AP
PIN

G 
SE

CT
IO

N
    

    
   4

80
9 B

ER
YL

 R
D

    
    

   R
AL

EIG
H,

 N
C 

27
60

6

1 0 1
MILES

ENLARGED MUNICIPAL AND SUBURBAN AREAS

Burnsville and Vicinity

Th
e M

SA
U's

 go
al 

is 
to 

pro
vid

e t
he

 m
os

t a
cc

ura
te 

an
d c

urr
en

t in
for

ma
tio

n p
os

sib
le.

 M
ap

 da
ta 

is 
co

mp
ile

d 
fro

m 
nu

me
rou

s s
ou

rce
s w

ith
 va

ryi
ng

 da
tes

 of
 pu

bli
ca

tio
n a

nd
 m

ap
 ac

cu
rac

y s
tan

da
rds

. A
s a

 re
su

lt, 
the

 
ac

cu
rac

y, 
cu

rre
nc

y a
nd

 co
mp

let
en

es
s o

f th
e d

ata
 pr

ov
ide

d w
ill v

ary
. M

ap
 in

clu
de

s s
tat

e-m
ain

tai
ne

d r
oa

ds
 

an
d i

mp
ort

an
t n

on
-sy

ste
m 

roa
ds

.
Th

e i
nfo

rm
ati

on
 sh

ow
n o

n t
his

 m
ap

 w
as

 la
st 

up
da

ted
 on

 Se
pte

mb
er,

 20
15

. F
or 

ad
dit

ion
al 

inf
orm

ati
on

, v
isit

 
htt

p:/
/w

ww
.nc

do
t.g

ov
/tra

ve
l/s

tat
em

ap
pin

g/ 
an

d c
lick

 on
 D

ata
 Pr

ov
ide

rs 
or 

co
nta

ct 
us

 at
 (9

19
) 8

35
-84

80
.

"R" RAILROAD BRIDGE

"N" NCDOT OVERPASS STRUCTURE

DRAW BRIDGE

BRIDGE
CITY BRIDGE

"G" FEDERAL BRIDGE

"W" PEDESTRIAN WALKWAY

"O" PAVEMENT ON PILES

"D" PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE

"U" PEDESTRIAN UNDERPASS
"V" VEHICULAR UNDERPASS

"F" FERRY RAMP

"T" TUNNEL

"C" CITY CULVERT
"C" CULVERT

"P" PIPE

"E" NON-NBIS PIPE

"P" CITY PIPE

"L" CANTILEVER SIGN

"S" OVERHEAD SIGN

CITY SIGN

"Y" T-POLE SIGN
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